
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 "Bright Horizon"
8.27 ‘Kay of the Keys"
8.42 "Surfeit of Lampreys:Severed Hand"
8.56 Norman Cloutier Orches-
tra,
"New Sun in the Sky"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Bernhard Levitow’s Salon
Orchestra,
"Deluge" (Saint-Saens)
9.34 "Mr. Thunder"
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show (U.S.A.
programme )
10.30 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)
10.46 Dance? Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:Concert

by
NBC Symphony,

conducted Frank Black,
Fantasy on Two Themes .(Deems
Taylor), Suite of Serenades
(Herbert), Rhapsodie for Oboe
and Strings: "The Winter’sPast" (Barlow), "An American
in Paris" (Gershwin) (U.S.A.
programme) .

8.57 Carlo Zecchi (piano),"La Chasse" ("Hunting’’)
{PaganiniLiszt)9. Germain Corney (so-
prano), "Amour d’Antan"
(Chausson)
9. 4 London Symphony Orch-estra, ‘"‘Khowtchina"’ Persian
Dances Rimsky-
Korsakov)
910 Oscar Natzke (bass),
"Captain Stratton’s Fancy"(Warlock)
9.13 New Symphony Orches-
tra, "Danzas Fantasticas"
. (Turina)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

[aifze: eee
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0-5.15 Children’s — session:"Once Upon a Time"
5.45 Music of the Empire
6. 0 "Science Lifts the Veil":
Introductory Talk by Sir Wil-liam Bragg
6.15 LONDON NEWS

6.30 Musical Programme6.45 Famous Women: Lady Jane
Grey
7. OQ After dinner music
7.30 Book Talk by City Libra-rian, H. B. Farnall
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "Baffles"
8.26 Interlude
8.31 Music of -the \ Theatre:
Songs of George M. Cohan and
the Music of Rodgers and Hart |

SP9oomwSStion

Station notices .
Newsreel with War Review
Prayer
Musical interlude
Spotlight Parade of Songs
Close down

GLZ2(0) BUNEON
. Op
0
0
30
. 0
0
.45

Recordings
‘The Smile Family
Bandbox
"Tarzan of the Apes"Mid-week Function
Records at Random
Close down

Wednesday, May 24
B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.39 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (uncle
Tom)10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session4.35 Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone anger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Lieut.
Crameraus
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story= Keyboardkraft ‘Thea andric)8.5 War Correspondent: Gang-
way for Gilmore8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. 0 Their Finest Hour10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The National Barn Dance
11. 0 London Newsa

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister11.0 Variety
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day melody menu1s & 1.15 p.m. London NewsA Garden of Music
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Musical programmeHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quizz
age
Lone anger Ridesin

London News
Bachelor’s Children
Those Who Serve: Molotov
The Green Hornet
Commando Story
Nightcap Yarns8.5 War Correspondent: Forty-

seven Days
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old
Drawing Room
8. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. O Listeners’ Request session11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast—8. 0 Aunt Dais9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)
10.
O Judy and Jane10.16 Movie Magazine
Famous Diamonds: 1 Shall

Have the Diamond!
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne
12. 0 Lunohtime fare
12.15 & 1.15

é;
‘ London News

2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.30 Off the Beaten Track
‘Teddy Grundy)4. ealth and Beauty session5. O The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Ope7. 0 Those Who

BritienSecret Service |

a
"(part
7 the Cause of Charity

7.30 > Fm Story748 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 5 War Correspondent: New
Guinea Night8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
98. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

|
4ZB 1310 ~erasaaee m
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom) :

10.0 Judy and Jane10.16 The Film Forum
10.30 Famous Diamonds: The
Kohinoor
10.45 Big Sister11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch-hour tunes .

12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Looking Backwards
Organ programme
The Home Service session
Those Happy Gilmans
Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz
The Lone nger Ridesn!

PAPDPONNcomaassa

2>"3 London News
Miss Portia Intervenes
Those Who Serve: Wild
Howard
Guarding Royalty (part 2)Commando StoryPlaces in the News
War Correspondent: Theteran Beginner
20 et Aces45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye pro-gramme
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth. |.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk ~
:9. 0-98.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music

6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Talking Drums7. 0 New recordings7.16 The Lone Ranger (first
broadcast)
J Personalities on Parade7.45 Out of the «Darkness8.6 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Songs of Yesteryear8. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
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HOW MANY ECCS
DO YOU CET
Mr. Backyard Poultry
Farmer
You cangetplenty of eggs right through
the winter if you feed your hens rigbt:
Remember ~ahealthyhenproducesatleast
113 eggs 4 season. But remember that
hens, like humans, need 2 Tonic to help
tbemattimes. Thousandsofpoultryfarmers
havefound that tobuild themup to tip-top
bealtb after the autumn moult Laymor
PoultryTonic isunequalleds Laymordoesnotforceunnatural layingtoexcess: LaymorbuildshealthybirdsSO thatfull;regularegg
production is the natural result: Get the
mostfromyourhens yourgrocerOrstore
basLaymorPoultryTonic: L.20.3

Give Life a Sparkle!
A morning glass of sparkling Andrewa
promotesInnerCleanlinessgentlyclears the
systemandpurifies the blood: You feel re-
freshed,alertandfullofconfidence!Andrewsis entirely harmless and not habit-forming:Start the day with a8 glass of Andrews SNVIGORATINGG
effervescingand invigorating:
BUY THB LARGESIZE ANDREWS

IT'SMOSTECONOMCAL LIVERSALTTr InnerCleanliness HERVESEDbereqularwithYouy

ANDREWS
SCOTT 8 TURNER LTD: ANDREWS HOUSE NEWCASTLE- ON-TYNE ENGLAND:


